Miejsce

Nr

Zatoga

Kl

Samochdd

Czas

Kara

Wynik

Strata do lidera

Strata do
poprzed.

Rafal DUDEK BMW
1 |23 K4 09:10,48 09:10,48
Mateusz DRZYZGA 31815 '
Grzegorz GNIADEK Opel . . ) . .
2 18l ucaik 1M Acn g | 09:07,29 | 00:10,00 | 09:17,29 | 00:06,81 | 00:06,81
Tomasz WILK Renault
3 |12 K4 09:22,48 09:22,48 | 00:12,00 | 00:05,19
Ryszard JONAK Clio
Mariusz MODESAN Renault
4 |15 K4 09:27,56 09:27,56 | 00:17,08 | 00:05,08
Michat PODSIADLO Clio ’
Adam BRANKA Opel
5 |9 K4 09:35,63 09:35,63 | 00:25,15 | 00:08,07
Pawet DUNIEWICZ Astra GSI ’
Filip MICH Honda
6 |22 ka| oM 09:41,67 09:41,67 | 00:31,19 | 00:06,04
Marek MICH Civic
Dawid FOREMNIAK |
7 |17| DawidFoO | OP® | 09:32.54 | 00:10,00 | 09:42,54 | 00:32,06 | 00:00,87
Michat RUP Astra
tukasz BEAWUT Renaul
8 24| TV U ka| REMAUT 1 09.47 80 09:47,80 | 00:37,32 | 00:05,26
Michat BUGAJSKI Clio
tukasz PAWLIK e
9 |10 ka| Escort RS | 10:04,50 10:04,50 | 00:54,02 | 00:16,70
Grzegorz ZAJT mAAn
—
10 [11| Woiciech JANUSZEK 1, 1 Opel 10 0c o1 | 00:10,00 | 10:16,61 | 01:06,13 | 00:12,11
Tomasz KARCZ Astra
A IENICA F
11 |18 rtur GASIENIC | o9 | 10:22.39 | 00:10,00 | 10:32,39 | 01:21,91 | 00:15,78
Kamil KWAK Sierra
Adam TOCHOWICZ BMW
12 |21 K4 10:43 59 10:43,59 | 01:33,11 | 00:11,20
Michat LOSKA E30 318is ’ 3,59




